TECHNOLOGY

AP2201-2

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AP2201-2 Price

Technical Information of AP2201-2

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

AP2201-2
CHIPOWN
AP2201-2 CHIPOWN

271 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AP2201-2 Category

CHIPOWN Description
Quantity Available

SOT-89 Condtion

100% Perfect Functions Lead Time

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by

HongKong RFQ Email

AP2201-2 Details PDF

.

e
e %
z %

i
\ 2

<
k=

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

AP2201-2 CHIPOWN

271

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AP2201-2 271pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AP2201-2 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AP2201-2 CHIPOWN with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ AP2201-2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AP2201-2

Image

92

' .’ -
Weoo
o ¢ [

' .’ -
Weoo
o ¢ [

Part Number

AP2192ASG-13

AP2202K-3.3TRE1

AP21S50W

AP2202K-2.5TRG1

AP2202K-2.5TRE1

AP2202K-2.8TRE1

AP2196MPG-13

AP2202K-3.0TRE1

Description

IC PWR SWITCH 2CH USB 1.5A 8SOIC

IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A

AP21S50W Original Original

IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A

IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A

IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A

IC PWR SWITCH 1.5A DUAL 8MSOP

IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A

AP2201P502MR CHIPOWN

AP2201P302MR CHIPOWN

IC REG BST PROG 50MA/80MA 16QFN

CHIPOWN

CHIPOWN

Manufacturer

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AP2201P502MR
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AP21925G-13
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AP2192MPG-13

AP2196SG-13

AP220

AP2202K-2.6TRE1

AP2192AMPG-13

AP2201P502PR AP

IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.15A

IC PWR SW USB 2CH 1.5A 8-SOIC

AP2201-1 CHIPOWN

AP2201-3 CHIPOWN

IC PWR SWITCH 2CH USB 1.5A 8MSOP

IC PWR SWITCH 1.5A DUAL 8SOP

TERM CVR 180/220 SET OF 2

IC PWR SWITCH 2CH USB 1.5A 8MSOP

AP

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

CHIPOWN

CHIPOWN

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Carlo Gavazzi

Diodes Incorporated
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AP2201-2 Stock
AP2201-2 Inventory
Inquiry AP2201-2

AP2201-2 Datasheet

AP2201-2 Price
AP2201-2 Digikey
AP2201-2 Image

Download AP2201-2 Datasheet

AP2201-2 Electronics
Supplier AP2201-2
AP2201-2 Picture

Manufacturer CHIPOWN

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AP2201-2 Components
Order AP2201-2 Online

AP2201-2 PDF

Quantity

1460 pcs

32978 pcs

80 pcs

21000 pcs

30000 pcs

3000 pcs

5500 pcs

150 pcs

6000 pcs

2032 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

6342 pcs

275 pcs

282 pcs

945 pcs

9000 pcs

500 pcs

102 pcs
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